
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

Senior Women 5000m Senior Women 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time

1 358 Helcha Penfold MED 18:49 61 14 Suzan Beecham V I&I 25:31
2 466 Rona Loubser FOL 19:16 62 17 Susan Holland V I&I 25:42
3 473 Helen Wheeler V FOL 19:29 63 364 Clare Wiseman DEA 25:48
4 21 Heidi Coleman IEK 19:38 64 577 Lucille Joannes V TWH 25:52
5 26 Elaine Murty DAR 19:48 65 659 Madeleine Baxter BEX 26:05
6 30 Cara Oliver DAR 20:04 66 87 Connie Haydon V KEN 26:05
7 251 Jane Bradshaw BLA 20:16 67 613 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 26:48
8 425 Emily Meins CAM 20:20 68 663 Rosie Harris TWH 26:57
9 260 Rosie Ferguson (W40) V BLA 20:25 69 66 Tay Abhyanker KEN 27:06

10 124 Lowri Richards TON 20:28 70 461 Julie Rose V BEX 27:28
11 608 Jo Bradford ASH 20:30 71 458 Jane West V BEX 27:37
12 69 Katie Ray KEN 21:14 72 470 Tina Eke V FOL 27:45
13 252 Ella Fisher BLA 21:17 73 357 Emma Michall MED 28:13
14 71 Claire Stoneham KEN 21:25 74 665 Amanda McSorley V BLA 28:13
15 361 Sarah Kenyon V MED 21:30 75 581 Christine King ASH 28:18
16 247 Clare Lodwig BLA 21:35 76 661 Amanda Paver TWH 28:20
17 468 Nikki Smythe FOL 21:45 77 664 Gwen Cunningham V BEX 28:59
18 354 Bernadette Harrop MED 21:47 78 68 Racjel Cloudesly KEN 29:04
19 424 Sarah Rahou CAM 21:49 79 464 Judy Walters V BEX 29:39
20 617 Sally Musson V TON 21:56 80 582 Jane Ross V ASH 29:45
21 98 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 21:59
22 32 Laura Anderson DAR 22:01
23 22 Caroline Smith IEK 22:02 Senior Women
24 99 Cath Highgate (W35) V TON 22:04 First 3 to Score Match
25 77 Ellie Brown V KEN 22:07 Club Points Points
26 36 Stephanie Wood V DAR 22:08 1 Folkestone Road Runners 22 13
27 97 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 22:10 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 29 12
28 23 Elisabeth Batty (W50) V IEK 22:11 3 Dartford Harriers 33 11
29 428 Christine Bond V CAM 22:13 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 34 10
30 31 Ruth Ward DAR 22:16 5 Tonbridge AC 51 9
31 83 Carol Grady V KEN 22:19 6 Kent AC 51 8
32 660 Jo Leech V TWH 22:20 7 Invicta East Kent AC 55 7
33 245 Carolina Jones-Baldock BLA 22:21 8 Cambridge Harriers 56 6
34 29 Wendy Tester DAR 22:24 9 Ashford AC 124 5
35 427 Kate Aldridge CAM 22:25 10 Beckenham Road Runners 139 4
36 57 M Burdett BEC 22:50 11 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 148 3
37 76 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 22:56 12 Istead and Ifield 154 2
38 571 Candy Hawkins V ASH 23:03 13 Bexley AC 156 1
39 258 Annie McDonough (W50) V BLA 23:04
40 567 Jo Hurley CAM 23:13 Senior Women
41 658 Chloe Hammond BEX 23:22 First 3 to Score Running Totals
42 603 Sarah Bonnage IEK 23:26 Club Points
43 575 Marion Hine V CAM 23:09 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 31 (52)
44 61 Kate Marchant V BEC 23:30 2 Dartford Harriers 29 (85)
45 244 Elle Harker BLA 23:32 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 22 (54)
46 616 Dawn McDonald V I&I 23:35 4 Cambridge Harriers 22 (147)
47 15 Tania Yates V I&I 23:41 5 Kent AC 22 (163)
48 253 Anne Cilia (W45) V BLA 23:47 6 Folkestone Road Runners 19 (81)
49 666 Tara Emery V BLA 23:54 7 Tonbridge AC 18 (228)
50 667 Justine Eastbury V BLA 23:56 8 Ashford AC 12 (347)
51 65 Ginnie Bowles KEN 24:06 9 Invicta East Kent AC 11 (143)
52 662 Samantha Core TWH 24:12 10 Beckenham Road Runners 9 (238)
53 27 Suzi Hampshire DAR 24:15 11 Istead and Ifield 8 (374)
54 25 Janice Morekite (W50) V IEK 24:29 12 Tunbridge Wells Harriers 4 (297)
55 614 Sarah Reardon V FOL 24:30 13 Paddock Wood AC 3 (132)
56 426 Rosa Sampson-Geroski CAM 24:31 14 Bexley AC 2 (318)
57 668 Juliette Hoareau BEX 24:47
58 463 Simone Zeytin V BEX 24:47
59 59 Nikki Howard BEC 25:10
60 459 Breda Goss V BEX 25:19



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath on 17/11/2007

Senior Women Current 20 Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 358 Helcha Penfold MED 4 2 1 7(3)
2 26 Elaine Murty DAR 10 5 5 20(3)
2 30 Cara Oliver DAR 8 6 6 20(3)
4 425 Emily Meins CAM 11 7 8 26(3)
5 361 Sarah Kenyon V MED 14 12 15 41(3)
6 71 Claire Stoneham KEN 18 13 14 45(3)
7 252 Ella Fisher BLA 22 14 13 49(3)
8 31 Ruth Ward DAR 15 19 30 64(3)
9 245 Carolina Jones-Baldock BLA 17 18 33 68(3)

10 83 Carol Grady V KEN 23 16 31 70(3)
11 32 Laura Anderson DAR 20 29 22 71(3)
11 98 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 16 34 21 71(3)
13 23 Elisabeth Batty (W50) V IEK 25 22 28 75(3)
14 99 Cath Highgate (W35) V TON 26 27 24 77(3)
15 77 Ellie Brown V KEN 30 28 25 83(3)
16 428 Christine Bond V CAM 35 20 29 84(3)
17 426 Rosa Sampson-Geroski CAM 19 10 56 85(3)
18 29 Wendy Tester DAR 36 31 34 101(3)
18 97 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 42 32 27 101(3)
20 571 Candy Hawkins V ASH 39 30 38 107(3)

Vet Women Current Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 361 Sarah Kenyon V MED 5 2 3 10(3)
2 83 Carol Grady V KEN 7 4 12 23(3)
3 98 Diane Bradley (W45) V TON 6 13 5 24(3)
4 99 Cath Highgate (W35) V TON 10 9 6 25(3)
5 23 Elisabeth Batty (W50) V IEK 9 7 10 26(3)
6 77 Ellie Brown V KEN 12 10 7 29(3)
7 428 Christine Bond V CAM 15 5 11 31(3)
8 97 Pippa Blackstone (W45) V TON 19 12 9 40(3)
9 571 Candy Hawkins V ASH 17 11 14 42(3)

10 575 Marion Hine V CAM 25 16 16 57(3)
11 14 Suzan Beecham V I&I 26 19 25 70(3)
12 87 Connie Haydon V KEN 33 22 28 83(3)
13 582 Jane Ross V ASH 36 29 34 99(3)


